
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Award	OPM 6	days Mon	12/10/18 Mon	12/17/18
2 Assessment	Phase 337	days Tue	12/18/18 Wed	4/1/20
3 Assemble Doc's 10 days Tue 12/18/18 Mon 12/31/18
4 Write RFP 194 days Tue 1/1/19 Fri 9/27/19
5 2020 Funding approval 1 day Mon 9/30/19 Mon 9/30/19
6 Bid and Award 40 days Tue 10/1/19 Mon 11/25/19
7 Physical Assessment 80 days Tue 11/26/19 Mon 3/16/20
8 Receive & Review 90% Draft 1 day Tue 3/17/20 Tue 3/17/20
9 Final Report 5 days Wed 3/18/20 Tue 3/24/20
10 Assemble Final Doc's 5 days Wed 3/25/20 Tue 3/31/20
11 Master Schedule 5 days Wed 3/25/20 Tue 3/31/20
12 Master Budget 5 days Wed 3/25/20 Tue 3/31/20
13 Master IT Plan for Design 1 day Wed 4/1/20 Wed 4/1/20
14 Design	Phase 326	days Wed	11/20/19 Wed	2/17/21
15 Design Funding Approval 1 day Wed 11/20/19 Wed 11/20/19
16 Generate RFP for Design 10 days Thu 4/2/20 Wed 4/15/20
17 Bid Award Design 60 days Thu 4/16/20 Wed 7/8/20
18 Issue Contract Documents for Desig 5 days Thu 7/9/20 Wed 7/15/20
19 Schematic 65 days Thu 7/16/20 Wed 10/14/20
20 Schematic Estimate 15 days Thu 10/15/20 Wed 11/4/20
21 Design Development 40 days Thu 11/5/20 Wed 12/30/20
22 Design Development Estimate 15 days Thu 12/31/20 Wed 1/20/21
23 Begin Permit Review 35 days Thu 12/31/20 Wed 2/17/21
24 FM Global Review 20 days Thu 12/31/20 Wed 1/27/21
25 Construction Doc's 5 days Thu 1/21/21 Wed 1/27/21
26 Update Master Schedule 5 days Thu 1/21/21 Wed 1/27/21
27 Update Master Budget 5 days Thu 1/21/21 Wed 1/27/21
28 Construction 892	days Thu	1/28/21 Fri	6/28/24
29 Bid and Award 40 days Thu 1/28/21 Wed 3/24/21
30 Contract Items 10 days Thu 3/25/21 Wed 4/7/21
31 Construction	Duration 842	days Thu	4/8/21 Fri	6/28/24
32 Bldg 1 (Warwick) 275 days Thu 4/8/21 Wed 4/27/22
33 Bdlg 2 (Lincoln) 250 days Mon 7/17/23 Fri 6/28/24
34 Bldg 3 (Providence) 260 days Mon 7/3/23 Fri 6/28/24
35 Bldg 4 (Newport) 260 days Mon 7/3/23 Fri 6/28/24
36 Go	Live	Dates 0	days Fri	6/28/24 Fri	6/28/24
37 Project	Completion 0	days Fri	6/28/24 Fri	6/28/24
38 1 day? Mon 12/10/18 Mon 12/10/18
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